
Gurukul Vishwa Bharti (Gurukul High School )Ladhot Road Rohtak
School Calender for Session 2022-23

Sr. No. Event Date
1 P.T. -1 23,24,25 May 2022
2 Result & PTM and Program 31st May
3 Summer Vacation 1st June -2nd July
4 P.T. -2 28,29,30 July 2022
5 Result & PTM 7th August
6 Mid Term Exam/Half Yearly Exam 10 Sept. - 22 Sept.
7 Result 30 Sept.
8 Annual Function & PTM 16th Oct.
9 Deepawali Vacation 17Oct -29 Oct.(13 Days)
10 P.T. -3 24,25,26 November
11 Result & PTM 4th Dec. 2022

Pre-Board Exam 1 (10th & 12th ) 1 Jan - 12 Jan 2023
12 P.T. -4 19,20,21 January 2023

Pre-Board Exam 2 (10th & 12th ) 1st Feb - 12th Feb 2023
13 Entrance Exam2023 19 Feb. 2023
14 Final Exam 25-Feb To 13 March 2023

Gurukul Vishwa Bharti (Gurukul High School) Ladhot Road Rohtak
Parents visit Calender 2022-23

S.No. Date & Month Purpose
1 3rd April Arrival of Old Students (Time 9 AM - 3 PM)
2 5th April Arrival of New Students From Class 5th to Class 8th (Time 9 AM -

3 PM)
3 6th April Arrival of New Student from Class 9th to Class 11th (Time 9 AM -

3 PM)
4 1st May Parents will come to meet their wards
5 31st May Students will Departure From school at 12 O’ Clock
6 3rd July Class 9th - 12th Students will arrive
7 4th July Class 5th – 8th Students will arrive
8 11th August 2nd PTM(Time 9 AM - 1 PM) Raksha Bandan/ Yajopavit Sanskar
9 4th September Parents will come to meet their wards
10 16th October Annual Function 7:30 AM – 2:00 PM & PTM and Departure From

school
11 30th October Students will arrive in the school
12 4th December 3rd PTM (Time 9 AM - 1 PM)
13 1st January Parents will come to meet their wards (Time 9 AM - 3 PM)
14 5th February 4th PTM (Time 9 AM - 1 PM)
15 13 March The students will departure for home



Sr.
No. Date Day Extra Activity Special
1 9/4/2022 Saturday Mimicry Competition Inter-House
2 16/4/2022 Saturday Drawing Competition Inter-House
3 23/4/2022 Saturday English antakshri In house
4 30/4/2022 Saturday Singing Competition Inter-House
5 7/5/2022 Saturday Mother's Day Poster Making Inter-House
6 14/5/2022 Saturday English Hindi Calligraphy In house
7 21/5/2022 Saturday English Hindi Poem In house
8 28/5/2022 Saturday English Hindi Poem Inter-House
9 9/7/2022 Saturday Debate Inter-House
10 16/7/2022 Saturday All subject quiz Competition In house
11 23/7/2022 Saturday Quiz Competition Inter-House
12 6/8/2022 Saturday Sports Meet Inter-House
13 13/8/2022 Saturday English/HIndi/Sanskrit Speech In house
14 20/8/2022 Saturday Speech Competiton Inter-House
15 27/8/2022 Saturday Dohe/Salok Competition In house
16 24/09/2022 Saturday Hasya Natika In house
17 1/10/2022 Saturday Hindi/English Play Inter-House
18 8/10/2022 Saturday Science Exhibition Inter-House
19 12/11/2022 Saturday Vedic Gyan Partiyogita Inter-House
20 19/11/2022 Saturday Sports Meet Inter-House
21 3/12/2022 Saturday Student Parliament Debate Inter-House
22 10/12/2022 Saturday Surprise Speech Competition Inter-House
23 17/11/2022 Saturday Ancient History Competition Inter-House
24 24/12/2022 Saturday G.K Quiz Competition Inter-House
25 31/12/2022 Saturday Painting Competition Inter-House
26 7/1/2023 Saturday Science Exhibition and other Exhibition Inter-House

S. N. Date Day Sport’s Activity Special
1 10/4/2022 Sunday 60m, 100m, 200m Race In house
2 17/4/2022 Sunday 100m ,200m , 400m 100m x 4 Realy Race In house
3 24/4/2022 Sunday 100m ,200m , 400m 100m x 4 Realy Race Inter-House
4 1/5/2022 Sunday 100m, 200m ,400m , Long Jump, Shot Put In house
5 8/5/2022 Sunday 100m, 200m ,400m , Long Jump, Shot Put Inter-House
6 15/5/2022 Sunday 800m , 1500m , 400m x 4 Realy race Javelin In house
7 22/5/2022 Sunday 800m , 1500m , 400m x 4 Realy race Javelin Inter-House
8 29/5/2022 Sunday Tug of War, Dose ball Inter-House
9 10/7/2022 Sunday FootBall , Hand Ball Match In house
10 17/7/2022 Sunday Volley Ball , Kho-Kho Match In house
11 24/7/2022 Sunday Kabaddi , Net Ball Match In house
12 31/7/2022 Sunday Yoga, Malkhamb Competition In house
13 7/8/2022 Sunday Gymnastic ,fencing Competition Inter-House
14 14/8/2022 Sunday Sports Meet In house
15 21/8/2022 Sunday FootBall , Hand Ball Match, Tug Of war Inter-House
16 28/8/2022 Sunday Volley Ball , Kho-Kho Match, Dose Ball Inter-House
17 4/9/2022 Sunday Kabaddi , Net Ball Match Inter-House
18 25/9/2022 Sunday Throw & Jump Events Inter-House
19 2/10/2022 Sunday Track Events Inter-House
20 9/10/2022 Sunday Track & Field Events Inter-House
21 6/11/2022 Sunday Recreaction Game Inter-House


